Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
BAJA SERIES NEMA 4X | WET
BAA
EXAMPLE: BAJA-12-90-2LR-35W(H)
DESCRIPTION: BAJA, 12V, 90W, double PAR36, 35W halogen lamps
ordering logic

9W
(18W - PAR36 Only)
9, 12, 18W
(25W - PAR36 Only)
Halogen (H) 8, 10, 12, 20W
8, 12, 20, 35W
55W (PAR36 only)
Sealed Beam
Tungsten (SB)
25, 30, 35W
12, 25W,
30, 35W
model rating guide
Model Voltage Wattage
90min 120mi n 180mi n 240min
HDT-6-22 6 22 17 11 9
HDT-6-27 6 27 20 13 10
HDT-6-36 6 36 27 18 14
HDT-6-42 6 42 31 21 15
HDT-6-54 6 54 41 27 20
HDT-6-60 6 60 45 30 22
HDT-6-72 6 72 54 36 27
HDT-6-90 6 90 67 45 33
HDT-6-100 6 100 75 50 38
HDT-6-120 6 120 90 60 45
HDT-12-36 12 36 27 18 13
HDT-12-42 12 42 31 21 15
HDT-12-60 12 60 45 30 22
HDT-12-72 12 72 54 36 27
HDT-12-90 12 90 67 45 33
HDT-12-120 12 120 90 60 45
NOTE: Cabinet size may change based on configurations.
warranty
The BAJA comes with a 3-year factory  warranty.  Lamps  are not  covered
under  the warranty.  Deliberate  damage,  misuse,  improper  installation